speclume
decorative
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
1702
WWW.SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON STREET, FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303 FAX 508.678.2260
CAT. NO.:

ORDER: HM (Length)
SPECIFY LENGTH:
HM3 - 3"
HM6 - 6"
HM12 - 12"
HM18 - 18"
HMLC(XX)
Custom Length
(Specify in Inches)
HM24 - 24"
HM36 - 36"
HM48 - 48"
HM72 - 72"
ORDER: HMAT (Length)
SPECIFY LENGTH:
HMAT12 - 12"
HMAT24 - 24"
HMAT36 - 36"
HMAT48 - 48"
HMAT72 - 72"
HMATLC(XX)
Custom Length
(Specify in Inches)
PM24 - 24"